Maritime Geothermal Ltd.
P.O. Box 2555, 170 Plantation Road
Petitcodiac, NB  E4Z 6H4
(506) 756-8135
W-18-HAC-P-*L-*P
Liquid to Water Heat Pump
60 Hz

Maritime Geothermal Ltd. has a continuous improvement policy and reserves the right to modify specification
data at any time without prior notice .
Model Nomenclature
Series:
W = liquid to water (hydronic)
Nominal Size:
12 = 1 ton
15 = 1.25 ton
18 = 1.5 ton
Functions:
H = Heating
AC = Active Cooling
Refrigerant:
P = R410a
Voltage Code:
1 = 208/230-1-60
3 = 265/277-1-60
Compressor:
L = single stage rotary
Outdoor Loop Exchanger:
C = Copper coaxial
Z = CuNi coaxial
Indoor Loop Exchanger:
P = brazed plate
Revision:
01, 02 etc.
APPLICATION TABLE
MODEL FUNCTION REFRIGERANT VOLTAGE COMPRESSOR OUTDOOR HEAT
EXCHANGER
INDOOR HEAT
EXCHANGER
REVISIONS
W-18    HAC P 1
3 L C
Z P 02
This manual applies only to the models and revisions listed in this table.
ECO 000317: 4-Aug-2023 Page   3 002409SPC-02
· Nordic small W-series heat pumps are 1 to 1.5 tons in capacity, making them ideal for single zone or pas-
sive house applications
· Built in aquastat with temperature probe for buffer tank, and digital display of water temperature visible
through cover
· Although not required, connections are present for an optional external cooling mode aquastat for auto-
matic cooling switchover applications
· TUV certified for safety (CSA 22.2 No 236-05)
· Satin galvanized steel cabinet, wall mounted
· Powder coat finish
· Acoustically insulated cabinet
· All loop/water connections located on right side
· 3/4” brass FPT fittings for loop connections
· One cover for clear access to all components
· Component layout allows easy access for service
· Refrigeration service ports located inside unit (1/4” Schrader)
· Insulated coaxial heat exchanger for outdoor loop, available in copper or cupro-nickel (CuNi)
· Insulated brazed plate heat exchanger for indoor loop, with flow switch standard
· Connection points for outdoor and indoor circulator pump power
· Reliable LG rotary compressor, with built in suction line accumulator
· Dual-grommet-mounted compressor for reduced noise and vibration
· Liquid line filter-dryer
· Liquid line sight glass
· Balanced port thermostatic expansion valve (TXV) with internal bleed
· 4-way reversing valve
· High and low pressure safety controls
· Control board with random start, anti-short cycle timer, auto-retry and permanent lockout mode
· Cooling mode aquastat for automatic cooling mode switchover systems
· Circulator pump module with loop / unit isolation valves for ground loop applications
· Compressor sound jacket
· 3/4” solenoid water valve & wiring harness for open loop applications
Design Features
Available Accessories
ECO 000317: 4-Aug-2023 Page   4 002409SPC-02
Design Features
Wiring connections